## **Request for Sponsorship and Donations**



**Please understand:** Family First Credit Union receives a multitude of requests for Sponsorships and Donations annually. It is not possible to approve every request, but we would like to do our best at helping as many as we can. Your request will be reviewed in the order it comes in and you will be contacted in a timely manner.

Family First Credit Union is dedicated to the community by serving those that serve us through Sponsoring and Donating to specialized organizations and events. To be considered for a Sponsorship or Donation please fill out our Sponsorship Request Form below, and our committee will evaluate your request. Please have these request submitted to Family First Credit Union Marketing Department **no later than 60 Days** prior to the event or sponsorship of your organization. A decision to all requests will be provided to the organization within 30 days prior to the event deadline by phone, email, or by mail.

Family First Credit Union Membership number (if applicable):				
Name of your organization:				
Address:				
			Phone:	
Type of event:				
	Date donation is needed:			
Estimated Attendance:		Has this event be	een held in the past?:  Yes [	No
Summary of event:				
How is the event affiliated with FFCU, and how does it impact the community?:				
How will FFCU be recognized:				
What are your expectations of FFCU?:				
Person of contact:				
Email address/phone #:				
Please indicate the best way to contact you. Phone Email Mail				
To whom should the check be written out to:				
Check mailing address if different th	an listed above:			

\*Only completed sponsorship/donation request will be considered.

Please submit to marketing@fam1st.com; Fax: 989-790-3922; Mail 3550 Tittabawassee Rd, Saginaw, MI 48604; Questions: 989-746-7100 Ext 422